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KMCG-B Harmonic Gearbox

Feature

Parameters

Overall Dimension Drawing

Model
reduction 

ratio

Input 
2000r/min

Rated 
torque 
at time

Maximum 
allowable 
torque for 

starting and 
stopping

Maximum 
allowable 
average 

load torque

Instantly 
allowing 

the
 mosthigh 

torque

Allow 
maximum 
inputhigh 

speed 
rotation

Allowable 
average 

loss Input 
speed

Back gap
(arc sec)

transmission 
error

(arc sec)

Nm Nm Nm Nm r/min r/min ≤ ≤

14

17

20

25

32

40

8000

7000

6000

5500

4500

4000

3500

3500

3500

3500

3500

3000

50

80

100

120

50

80

100

120

50

80

100

120

160

50

80

100

120

160

50

80

100

120

160

50

80

100

120

160

7

10

10

10

21

29

31

31

33

44

52

52

52

51

82

87

87

87

99

153

178

178

178

178

268

345

382

382

23

30

36

36

44

56

70

70

73

96

107

113

120

127

178

204

217

229

281

395

433

459

484

523

675

738

802

841

9

14

14

14

34

35

51

51

44

61

64

64

64

72

113

140

140

140

140

217

281

281

281

255

369

484

586

586

46

51

70

70

91

113

143

112

127

165

191

191

191

242

332

369

395

408

497

738

841

892

892

892

1270

1400

1530

1530

20

20

10

10

20

20

10

10

20

20

10

10

10

20

20

10

10

10

20

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

The KMCG-B series flexspline adopts a cup-shaped standard 

structure, with the input shaft connected to the inner hole of the 

wave generator through a cross-slide coupling. Generally, the 

connection method of rigid spline end fixed and flexspline end 

output is used.

Cup-shaped standard structure

No backlash

Input/output coaxial

Excellent positioning accuracy and rotation accuracy

（Model�14）
（Model�17）

（Model�14）
（Model�17）

Weight

Model

Weight(kg)

14 17 20 25 32 40

0.52 0.68 1.5 3.22 5.020.98
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The KMCG-B series flexspline adopts a cup-shaped standard 

structure, with the input shaft connected to the inner hole of the 

wave generator through a cross-slide coupling. Generally, the 

connection method of rigid spline end fixed and flexspline end 

output is used.
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